Thompson Trails Committee—Agenda February 5, 2018, 7:00 pm
Thompson Town Hall, Merrill Seney Community Room

7:00

7:10

7:15

7:25

7:40

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

Choose moderator
Corrections to & approval of past minutes of December 4, 2017
Changes to the agenda?
Correspondence
Town email addresses
TLGV Spring Outdoors events
Finances
Volunteer hours tracking

Citizen’s Comments

DEEP equipment grant

Events

Turkey Trot 2017

Turkey Trot 2018

TLGV Spring Outdoors events

Trail Updates: All Trails

future maintenance needs/spring work dates
Ithiel Town Bridge

Wikipedia/Air Line flyers/maps/website/Facebook/exhibit for events
CT Trail Census program

Connectivity efforts

reports from neighboring towns

Other business

Agenda items for future meetings
Next business meeting date April 3, 2017

Adjourn



