Thompson Trails Committee—Agenda February 5, 2018, 7:00 pm Thompson Town Hall, Merrill Seney Community Room

7:00	Choose moderator Corrections to & approval of past minutes of December 4, 2017 Changes to the agenda? Correspondence Town email addresses TLGV Spring Outdoors events Finances Volunteer hours tracking
7:10	Citizen's Comments
7:15	DEEP equipment grant
7:25	Events Turkey Trot 2017 Turkey Trot 2018 TLGV Spring Outdoors events
7:40	Trail Updates: All Trails future maintenance needs/spring work dates Ithiel Town Bridge
8:00	Wikipedia/Air Line flyers/maps/website/Facebook/exhibit for events
8:05	CT Trail Census program
8:10	Connectivity efforts
8:15	reports from neighboring towns
8:20	Other business
8:25	Agenda items for future meetings Next business meeting date April 3, 2017
8:30	Adjourn